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LALINC Members By Institution  
Mrs Joanie  Chavis 
Baton Rouge Community College 
Magnolia Library 
5310 Florida Blvd 
Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
PHONE: (225) 216-8607 
FAX: (225) 216-8712 
chavisj@mybrcc.edu 

Ms. Ginger  Bryan 
Bossier Parish Community College 
BPCC Library 
6220 East Texas 
Bossier City, LA 71111 
PHONE: (318) 678-6077 
FAX:  
gbryan@bpcc.edu 

Ms. Christy  Wrenn 
Centenary College 
Magale Memorial Library 
2911 Centenary Blvd 
P.O. Box 41188 
Shreveport, LA 71134-1188 
PHONE: (318) 869-5057 
FAX: (318) 869-5004 
cwrenn@centenary.edu 

Mr Tommy  Holton 
Dillard University 
Will W. Alexander Library 
2601 Gentilly Blvd 
New Orleans, LA 70122-3097 
PHONE:  
FAX:  
tholton@Dillard.edu 

Dr. Rosemary  Mokia 
Grambling State University 
A.C. Lewis Memorial Library 
Box 4256 
403 Main Street 
Grambling, LA 71245 
PHONE: (318) 274-3354 
FAX: (318) 274-3268 
mokiar@gram.edu 

Mr. Terry  Martin 
Louisiana College 
Richard W. Norton Memorial Library 
1140 College Drive 
Pineville, LA 71359 
PHONE: (318) 487-7110 
FAX: (318) 487-7191 
martin@lacollege.edu 

Cyndy  Robertson 
Louisiana Delta Community College 
1201 Bayou Drive 
Monroe, LA 71203 
PHONE: (318) 342-3751 
FAX:  
crobertson@ladelta.cc.la.us 

Ms. Jennifer  Cargill 
Louisiana State University 
LSU Libraries 
Baton Rouge, LA 70803-3300 
PHONE: (225) 578-2217 
FAX: (225) 578-6825 
cargill@lsu.edu 

Mr. Mike  DiCarlo 
Louisiana Tech University 
Prescott Memorial Library 
Everett St. at The Columns 
Ruston, LA 71272 
PHONE: (318) 257-2577 
FAX: (318) 257-2579 
miked@library.latech.edu 

Mr. John  Conover 
Louisiana Universities Marine Consortium 
LUMCON Library 
8124 Hwy 56 
Chauvin, LA 70344 
PHONE: (985) 851-2875 
FAX: (985) 851-2874 
jconover@lumcon.edu 

Ms. Mary Lee  Sweat 
Loyola University 
Monroe Library 
6363 St. Charles Avenue 
P.O. Box 198 
New Orleans, LA 70118 
PHONE: (504) 864-7047 
FAX: (504) 864-7247 
sweat@loyno.edu 

Jules  Tate 
LSU-Alexandria 
James C. Bolton Library 
8100 Highway 71 South 
Alexandria, LA 71302-9121 
PHONE: (318) 473-6437 
FAX: (318) 473-6438 
jtate@lsua.edu 

Gerald  Patout 
LSU-Eunice 
Arnold Ledoux Library 
2048 Johnson Highway 
P.O. Box 1129 
Eunice, LA 70535 
PHONE: 337-550-1380 
FAX:  
gpatout@lsue.edu 

Dr. Alan  Gabehart 
LSU-Shreveport 
Noel Memorial Library 
One University Place 
Shreveport, LA 71115 
PHONE: (318) 798-4138 
FAX: (318) 798-4117 
Alan.Gabehart@LSUS.edu 

Ms. Wilba  Swearingen 
LSU Health Sciences Center - New Orleans 
http://www.lsuhsc.edu/Library/ 
433 Bolivar 
New Orleans, LA 70112 
PHONE: (504) 568-6107 
FAX: (504) 568-7720 
wswear@lsuhsc.edu 

Ms. Marianne  Comegys 
LSU Health Sciences Center - Shreveport 
Medical Center Library 
1501 Kings Highway 
P.O. Box 33932 
Shreveport, LA 71130-3932 
PHONE: (318) 675-5449 
FAX: (318) 675-5478 
mcomeg@lsuhsc.edu 

Randall  Thompson 
LSU Law School 
Paul M. Hebert Law Center Library 
Baton Rouge, LA 70803 
PHONE: (225) 578-5770 
FAX: (225) 578-5773 
rthompson@lsu.edu 

Ms. Christine  Mitchell 
LSU Veterinary Medicine 
Lousiana State University 
Skip Bertman Drive at River Road 
Baton Rouge, LA 70803-8414 
PHONE: (225) 578-9796 
FAX:  
cmitc16@lsu.edu 

Ms. Suzanne  Martin 
L.E. Fletcher Technical Community College 
Library 
310 St. Charles Street  
Houma, LA 70361  
PHONE: 985-876-7768 or 985-876-8952 or (985) 873-2003 ext 273 
FAX: (985) 857-3689 
smartin@ftcc.edu 

Mrs. Nancy  Khoury 
McNeese State University 
Lether E. Frazar Memorial Library 
4205 Ryan St. 
Lake Charles, LA 70609 
PHONE: (337) 475-5716 
FAX: (337) 475-5719 
Nkhoury@mcneese.edu 

Dr. Jeff  Griffin 
New Orleans Baptist Theological Seminary 
John T. Christian Library 
4110 Seminary Place 
New Orleans, LA 70126 
PHONE: (504) 816-8018 
FAX: (504) 816-8429 
JGriffin@nobts.edu 

Ms. Carol  Matthias 
Nicholls State University 
Ellender Memorial Library 
Post Office Box 2028 
Thibodaux, LA 70310 
PHONE: (985) 448-4647 
FAX: (985) 448-4925 
carol.mathias@nicholls.edu 

Mr. Fleming  Thomas 
Northwestern State University 
Eugene P. Watson Memorial Library 
911 University Pkwy 
Natchitoches, LA 71497-0003 
PHONE: (318) 357-4574 
FAX: (318) 357-3201 
thomas@nsula.edu 

Mr. George  Dansker 
Notre Dame Seminary 
2901 S. Carrollton Avenue 
New Orleans, LA 70118-4391 
PHONE: (504) 866-7426 x3700 
FAX: (504) 866-6260 
librarian@nds.edu 

Richard  DeFoe 
Nunez Community College 
Nunez Library 
3710 Paris Road 
Chalmette, LA 70043 
PHONE: (504) 278-7498 
FAX:  

Sr. Helen  Fontenot 
Our Lady of Holy Cross College 
Blaine S. Kern Library 
4123 Woodland Drive 
New Orleans, LA 70131 
PHONE: (504) 398-2100 
FAX: (504) 391-2421 

Mr. Travis  Dudley 
Our Lady of the Lake College 
OLOL Library 
5329 Didesse Drive  
Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
PHONE: (225) 768-1731 
FAX: (225) 761-7303 

Ms. Wendy  Johnson 
River Parishes Community College 
RPCC Library 
PO Box 310 
Sorrento, LA 70778 
PHONE: (225) 675-0230 
FAX: (225) 675-8595 
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Ms. Katherine  Rolfes 
South Louisiana Community College 
SLCC Library 
320 DeValcourt 
Lafayette, LA 70506 
PHONE: (337) 373-0164 
FAX: (337) 5218906 
krolfes@slcc.cc.la.us 

Mr. Eric  Johnson 
Southeastern Louisiana University 
Linus A. Sims Memorial Library 
SLU 10896  
1211 SGA Drive 
Hammond, LA 70402 
PHONE: (985) 549-3962 
FAX: (985) 549-3995 
ejohnson@selu.edu 

Mrs. Emma  Perry 
Southern University 
John B. Cade Library 
Bldg. 167 
Roosevelt Steptoe Ave. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70813 
PHONE: (225) 771-4991 
FAX: (225) 771-4113 
eperry @lib.subr.edu 

Ms. Shatiqua  Mosby-Wilson 
Southern University at New Orleans 
Leonard S. Washington Memorial Library 
6400 Press Drive 
New Orleans, LA 70126 
PHONE: (504) 286-5030 
FAX:  
swilson@suno.edu 

Dr. Orella  Brazile 
Southern University at Shreveport 
University Library 
3050 Martin Luther King Drive 
Shreveport, LA 71107 
PHONE: (318) 674-3401 
FAX: (318) 674-3403 
obrazile@susla.edu 

Ms. Ruth  Hill 
Southern University Law Center 
Law Library 
Roosevelt Steptoe Ave. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70813 
PHONE:  
FAX:  
rhill@sulc.edu 

Mary Frances  Sherwood 
SOWELA Technical Community College 
3820 J. Bennett Johnston Avenue 
Lake Charles, LA 70616 
PHONE: (337) 491-2656 
FAX:  
mary.sherwood@sowela.edu 

Ms. Bonnie Bess  Wood 
St Joseph Seminary College 
Rouquette Library 
75376 River Road 
St Benedict, LA 70457 
PHONE: (985) 867-2237 
FAX: (985) 867-2270 
rouquette@sjasc.edu 

Mr. Lance  Query 
Tulane Law School 
Library 
6329 Freret Street 
New Orleans, LA 70118-6231 
PHONE: (504) 865-5131 
FAX:  
lquery@tulane.edu 

Mr. Lance  Query 
Tulane University 
Howard-Tilton Memorial Library 
7001 Freret Street 
New Orleans, LA 70118 
PHONE: (504) 865-5131 
FAX: (504) 865-6773 
lquery@tulane.edu 

William  Strickland 
Tulane University Freeman School of Business 
Turchin Library 
Goldring-Woldenberg Hall 
3rd floor 
New Orleans, LA 70118 
PHONE:  
FAX:  
horn@tulane.edu 

Dr. Charles  Triche III 
University of Louisiana at Lafayette 
Edith Garland Dupre Library 
302 E. St. Mary Blvd 
Lafayette, LA 70503 
PHONE: (337) 482-6396 
FAX: (337) 482-6399 
ctriche@louisiana.edu 

Mr. Don  Smith 
University of Louisiana at Monroe 
University Library 
4100 Northeast Drive 
Monroe, LA 71209-0720 
PHONE: (318) 342-1050 
FAX: (318) 342-1075 
dosmith@ulm.edu 

Dr. Sharon  Mader 
University of New Orleans 
Earl K. Long Library 
2000 Lakeshore Drive 
New Orleans, LA 70148 
PHONE: (504) 280-6556 
FAX: (504) 280-7277 
smader@uno.edu 

Mr. Robert  Skinner 
Xavier University 
Library Resource Center 
7325 Palmetto & Pine St. 
New Orleans, LA 70125-1098 
PHONE: (504) 520-7303 
FAX: (504) 520-7917 
rskinner@xula.edu 
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